SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 106/2023

KEVIN JOY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOVERNMENT OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION
IA NO. 24065/2023 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF
IA NO. 24063/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 10-02-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR

Ms. Remya Raj, Adv. Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13th February, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER